
PREP

TOUR DATES FOR PREP 2025

INFORMATION
NIGHT,

TOUR DATES &
STORY TIME

2026

Thursday 6th March @ 9:30am 
Tuesday 1st April @ 9:30am
Monday 28th April @ 9:30am 
Friday 16th May @ 9:30am
Monday 26th May @ 9:30am
Thursday 19th June @ 9:30am 

5989 2321 https://redhillcs.vic.edu.au/ 341 Arthurs Seat Rd, Red Hill VIC 3937

For everything else our school has to offer, visit our website. https://redhillcs.vic.edu.au/
For any questions please email the school on red.hill.cs@education.vic.gov.au

Red Hill Consolidated School is the home of The Contemporary Learning Experience.

PREP 2026 PARENT
INFORMATION EVENING 

PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE TO REGISTER
FOR  ANY OF THESE EVENTS

Tuesday 6th May @ 5:30pm

STORY TIME FOR PRE SCHOOLERS
Monday 24th March @ 9:30am
Thursday 8th May @ 9:30am
Tuesday 3rd June @ 9:30am


